In the absence of confirmation by device specification sheets, SHARP takes no responsibility
for any defects that may occur in using any SHARP devices shown in catalogs, data books, etc.
Contact SHARP in order to obtain the latest device specification sheets before using any
SHARP device. Specifications are subject to change without notice for improvement.
Outline Dimensions unit : mm
Color TFT-LCD ModuleLQ64D343 (FA/POS/Measuring instruments)
Features
■ 16 cm [6.4"] VGA format ■ Anti glare treatment
■ Built-in long life CCFT backlight (50 000 h) ■ High brightness (300 cd/m2)
■ Wide viewing angle ■ Low reflectance
(Horizontal: 120° Vertical: 90°)
Specifications
Parameter Unit Parameter Unit
Display size 16 [6.4] cm [ "] Brightness 300 cd/m2
Dot format (H x V) 640 x RGB x 480 dot Contrast ratio 300 : 1 -
Dot pitch (H x V) 0.068 x 0.202 mm Power consumption 5.57 W
Active area (H x V) 130.6 x 97.0 mm Outline dimensions (W x H x D) 175.0 x 126.5 x 12.0 mm
Color 262 144 - Weight 290 g
Input signal 6-bit Digital RGB - Operating temperature 0 to +55 °C
Viewing direction 6:00 - Storage temperature -25 to +70 °C
Backlight type 2CCFT(E) -
136.2(Bezel Opening)
69.4(Bezel Opening)
170.5
94
12
12
2
12
6.
5
Active Area Center
144.2
73.4
12
2
10
8
10
0(
B
ez
el
 O
pe
ni
ng
)
3.GND
1.HOT
CNB
120
1.5
2.1
Active Area:130.6 x 97.0
96.2
175
1.HOT
3.GND
CNA
查询LQ64D343供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货